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0(/0 (/V ABOVE THIS LINE FOR DIVISION USE ONLY
,a“‘l 4NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION
29 5 A0 - Engineering Bureau -
QXV‘ WA N 1220 South St. Francis Drive, Santa Fe, NM 87505

ADMINISTRATIVE APPLICATION CHECKLIST

THIS CHECKLIST IS MANDATORY FOR ALL ADMINISTRATIVE APPLICATIONS FOR EXCEPTIONS TO DIVISION RULES AND REGULATIONS
WHICH REQUIRE PROCESSING AT THE DIVISION LEVEL IN SANTA FE

Application Acronyms:
[NSL-Non-Standard Location] [NSP-Non- Standard Proration Unit] [SD-Simultaneous Dedication]
[DHC-Downhole Commingling] [CTB-Lease Commingling] [PLC-Pool/iLease Commingling)
[PC-Pool Commingling] [OLS - Off-Lease Storage] [OLM-Off-Lease Measurement)
[WF.X-Waterflood Expansion] [PMX-Pressure Maintenance Expansion] — ¢~ o G—olplh4,c’
[SWD-Salt Water Disposal] [IPi-Injection Pressure Increase] 7
[EOR-Qualified Enhanced Oil Recovery Certification] [PPR-Positive Production Response] 3 7
Bone Yard 11 Fee
(1] TYPE OF APPLICATION - Check Those Which Apply for [A] #11H API# Pending ¢3 vy
[A] Location - Spacing Unit - Simultaneous Dedication #12H API# 30-015-433 057

NSP
(] NSL [] NSp [] SD Grave Digger State Com

Check One Only for [B] or [C] #8H API# 30-015-43397
[B] Commingling - Storage - Measurement

[] pHC [¥ ctB [] PLC [] pc [] oLS [J OLM Fo o)

(C] Injection - Disposal - Pressure Increase - Enhanced Oil Recovery -V, C e
] wex [ pmMx [J swp [] Ip1 [J EOR [] PPR Sec "\"Zwe:h,j
6:/0" Ll O
[D]  Other: Specify )"‘5 s

(2] NOTIFICATION REQUIRED TO: - Check Those Which Apply, or Does Not Apply
[A] (] Working, Royalty or Overriding Royalty Interest Owners

[B] [] Offset Operators, Leaseholders or Surface Owner

[C] (] Application is One Which Requires Published Legal Notice
D] [J Notification and/or Concurrent Approval by BLM or SLO
U.S. Bwreau of Land Management - Commissioner of Public Lands, State Land Office
[E] [ For all of the above, Proof of Notification or Publication is Attached, and/or,

[F] (] Waivers are Attached

31 SUBMIT ACCURATE AND COMPLETE INFORMATION REQUIRED TO PROCESS THE TYPE
OF APPLICATION INDICATED ABOVE.

(4] CERTIFICATION: [ hereby certify that the information submitted with this application for administrative
approval is accurate and complete to the best of my knowledge. 1 also understand that no action will be taken on this
application until the required information and notifications are submitted to the Division.

Note: Statement must be completed by an individual with managerial and/or supervisory capacity.

Kanicia Castillo \L_/ C— Lead Regulatory Analyst 10/02/15
Print or Typc Name Signature Title Date

kcastillo@concho.com
e-mail Address




%\V CONCHO Kanicia Castillo

Lead Regulatory Analyst
= e P
RECEIVED OCD
October 16, 2015 W5 05T 49 Al 11

New Mexico Qil Conservation Division
Michael McMillan

1220 S St. Francis Drive

Santa Fe, New Mexico 87505

Re: Request for Surface Commingle
Mr. McMillan,

COG Operating LLC respectfully requests approval to Surface Commingle our Bone Yard 11 Fee wells with
our Grave Digger State Com 8H well.

Bone Yard 11 Fee 11H Bone Yard 11 Fee 12H (Battery Location)

Eddy County, NM Eddy County, NM

AP| #PETding 3O -0I5— 431 API#Perding 3 0—Ol5~ Y3 30C
Surface: 10 FSL & 130 FWL Surface: 170 FSL & 1460 FWL

Sec 11, T20S, R25E, Unit M Sec 2, T20S, R25E, Unit N

Grave Digger State Com 8H
Eddy County, NM

API #: 30-015-43397

Surface: 170 FSL & 1610 FWL
Sec 2, T20S, R25E, Unit N

Consolidating our battery facilities will extend the economic life for these wells and lessen surface
disturbance. The wells above all have diverse ownership and each well will produce into a dedicated test
separator and have continuous metering. Commingling will not reduce the value of production.

These wells will be producing from the N. Seven Rivers;Glorieta-Yeso 97565. Attached is a diagram of the
battery facility, a map showing the well locations and the location of the CTB, admin checklist, and notice to
all interest owners and publication.

Please contact me at 432-685-4332 should you have any questions.

Sincerely, -

COG Operating LLC

Kanicia Castillo

One Concho Center | 630 West lllinois Avenue | Midland, Texas 79701 | P 432.683.7443 | F 432.683.7441



District | State of New Mexico Form C-107-8B

;)6.25:\!' :TI" ch Drive, Hobbs, NM 88240 Encrgy, Mincrals and Natural Resources Department Revised August 1, 2011
istric

811 S. First St., Artesia, NM 88210

District I11 ‘ OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION Submit the original
g?ftfi:’t?\"}z"s Road, Agtec, KM 87410 1220 S. St Francis Drive application to the Santa Fe
l22~0 S. St Francis Dr, Santa Fe, NM Santa Fe’ New Mexico 87505 office “{ith OnAe CF)py to the
87508 appropriate District Office.

APPLICATION FOR SURFACE COMMINGLING (DIVERSE OWNERSHIP)

OPERATOR NAME: COG Operating LLC
OPERATOR ADDRESS: One Concho Center, 600 W. Illinois Ave, Midland, TX 79707
APPLICATION TYPE:

[ Pool Commingling [XLease Commingting  (JPool and Lease Commingling  [JOfT-Lease Storage and Measurement (Only if not Surface Commingled)
LEASE TYPE: K1 Fee O State O Federal

Is this an Amendment to existing Order? [X]Yes [ [No If“Yes", plcase include the appropriate Order No.
Have the Bureau of Land Management (BLM) and State Land office (SLO) been notified in writing of the proposed commingling
Byes [INo

(A) POOL COMMINGLING
Please attach sheets with the following information

Gravities / BTU of Calculated Gravities / Calculated Value of
(1) Pool Names and Codes Non-Commingled BTU of Commingled Commingied Volumes
Production Production Production

(2)  Are any wells producing at top allowables? [JYes [INo
(3) Has all interest owners been notitied by certified mail of the proposed commingling? Ovyes [ONo.

(4)  Measurement type:  [Metering  [] Other (Specify) .
(5)  Will commingling decrease the value of production? [Yes [ONo If “yes", describe why commingling should be approved

(B) LEASE COMMINGLING
Please attach sheets with the following information

(1) Pool Name and Code. Seven Rivers;Glorieta-Yeso 97565
(2) Is all production from same source of supply? [JYes [KINo
(3) Has all interest owners been notified by certified mail of the proposed commingling? Klyes [ONo

(4) Measurement type:  [XMetering  [&] Other (Specify) Test method w/common interest.

(C) POOL and LEASE COMMINGLING
Pleasc attach sheets with the following information

(1) Complete Sections A and E.

(D) OFF-LEASE STORAGE and MEASUREMENT
Please attached sheets with the following information

(1) Isall production from same source of supply? [JYes [JNo
(2)  Include proof of notice to all intercst owners.

(E) ADDITIONAL INFORMATION (for all application types)
Please attach shects with the following information

(1) A schematic diagram of facility, including legal location,
(2) A plat with lease boundarics showing all well and facility locations. Include lease numbers if Federal or State lands are involved.
(3) Lease Names, Leasc and Well Numbers, and API Numbers,

[ hereby certily that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and beiief.

SIGNATURE: \L_,/ C— rrrLe: Lead Regulatory Analyst paqp 9/08/15

TYPE OR PRINT NAME  Kanicia Castillo TELEPHONE No.; 432-685-4332

E-MAIL ADDRESS:  Xcastillo@concho.com
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Distriet |

1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, NM 83240
Phone: (575) 393-6161 Fax: (375) 393-0720
District [T

811 S. First St., Artesia, NM 88210

Phonc: (575) 748-1283 Fax: (575) 748-9720
District 1li

1000 Rio Brazos Road, Aztec. NM 87410
Phone: (505) 334-6178 Fax: (505) 334-6170
District [V

1220 S. St. Francis Dr., Santa Fe. NM 87505
Phone: (505) 476-3460 Fax: {(505) 476-3462

WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

Energy, Minerals & Natural Resources Department

State of New Mexico

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION
1220 South St. Francis Dr.
Santa Fe, NM 87505

Form C-102
Revised August 1,2011

Submit one copy to appropriate
District Office

] AMENDED REPORT

UAPI Number 2Pool Code 3 Pool Name
20-vIS-43 47 47565 M Sevew Bipens Glowrete or
4Property Code $ Property Name ¢ Well Mimber
BONE YARD 11 FEE 11H
7QGRID NO. & Operator Name 9YElevation
COG OPERATING, LLC 3394’
" Surface Location
UL or lotno. Section Township Range Lot ldn Feel from the North/South line Feet From the East/West line County
M 11 20S | 25E 10 SOUTH 130 WEST EDDY
"' Bottom Hole Location If Different From Surface
UL or lot no. Seclion Township Runge Lot ldn Feet trom the North/South line Feet from the East/West line County
D 11 205 25E 330 NORTH 330 WEST EDDY
12 Dedicated Acres | 13 Joint or Infill 14 Consvlidation Code 15 Order No.

No allowable will be assigned to this completion until all interest have been consolidated or a non-standard unit has been approved by the division,

o0 1< — 10 I 3
©ig o @ |@ "OPERATOR CERTIFICATION
L] (] | | 1 hereby certufy: that the informution contained herein is true and complere
- . GEODETIC DATA
330' B. H. . | | NAD 27 GRID — NM EAST to the best of my knowledge and belics, and that this organization either
L - | | SURFACE (OCATION owns a working interest or unleased mineral snterest in the land including
i * | | N 574917.6 - E 459973.3 the proposed botiom hole focation or has « right 1o dril this well ot this
. . | | LOLT\?E i%fi%;az;ggﬁ'NW tucation pursuant 1o u contract with ur owncr of such a mincral or working
| :_ L ; o | ______ ' _ TTOM H OCATION o interest, or to a voluntary poaling agreement or u compulsory pooling
. . 1_ -1— N 578944.0 — E 480214.5 onder heretqfore entered by the division,
N D | |
N . RN TA .
S . : : NAD 27 GRID — NM EAST Signature Date
\?_, . A: FOUND BRASS CAP "1847" Printed Name ‘\
‘,v N | | N 574906.7 — E 458843.2 W
N . | | B: FOUND BRASS CAP "1947" _ i
~ . | | N 577592.0 — E 459864.9 Bemail Address
3 : .
= —_ e —.——  —_— - - — — - —_ C: FOUND BRASS CAP "1947 -
- —— 77 N Sa02768 < € 4598673 *SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION
Q ,___>| | ” ’ 1 hereby certify that the well location shown on this
% D: FOUND BRASS CAP "1947 - -
2 N | | N 580253.7 - E 462532.6 plat was plotted from field notes of actual surveys
RV . | | E: FOUND BRASS CAP "1947" made by me or under my supervision, and that the
3 . I | N 580229.1 — E 465177.8 . R
S}) same is irue and correct to the best of my belief.
‘V_ * | | F: FOUND BRASS CAP "1947"
~ . | | N 577584.2 — E 465171.8 7—-14-2015 /‘—M_\
y . G: CALCULATED CORNER Date of Sorvey
. — — — — — —|— —————— —l— —_ - N 5749396 — E 465164.4 -_— .
> . Signature and Scal of
. - | H: FOUND BRASS CAP "1947"
. . | | N 5749225 — E 462503.3
: : | | t: CALCULATED POINT
N 5749146 — E 4611733
130’ - | | 2: CALCULATED POINT
| | N 580265.0 — E 461209.9 19680
5. L . . Certificate Number
~10’ 8 | | )
e EIN©) ®, [ © |[Rev: wewg 7-27-2015
® RRC — Firm No.: TX 10193838 NM 4655457 — Job No.: (51507399



District |

1625 N, French Dr., Hobbs, NM 88240
Phone: (575) 393-6161 Fax: (575) 3930720
District 1

811 S. First St., Artesia, NM 88210

Phone: (575) 748-1283 Fax: (575) 748-9720
District 111

1000 Rio Brazos Road, Aztec, NM 87410
Phone: (505) 334-6178 Fax: (505) 334-6170
District IV

1220 S. St. Francis Dr., Santa Fe, NM 87505
Phone: (505) 476-3460 Fux: (505) 476-3462

Energy, Minerals & Natural Resources Department

State of New Mexico

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION
1220 South St. Francis Dr.
Santa Fe, NM 87505

Form C-102

Revised August 1, 2011
Submit one copy to appropriate
District Office

[J AMENDED REPORT

WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

1 APl Number 2Pool Code 3 Pool Name
30-015-43305 97565 N. Seven Rivers;Glorieta-Yeso
4Property Code 5 Property Name 6 Well Number
315130 BONE YARD 11 FEE 12H
70GRID NO. % Operator Name 9Elevation
229137 COG OPERATING, LLC. 3398’
" Surface Location
UL or lot no. Section Township Range Lot Idn Feet from the North/South line Feet From the East'West line County
N 2 20S 25E 170 SOUTH 1460 WEST EDDY
" Bottom Hole Location If Different From Surface
UL or lot no. Section Township Range Lot Idn Feet from the North/South line Feet from the East’'West line County
N 11 20S 25E 330 SOUTH 1660 WEST EDDY
12 Dedicated Acres 13 Joint or Infill 14 Consolidation Code 15 Order No.
160

No allowable will be assigned to this completion until all interest have been consolidated or a non-standard unit has been approved by the division.

I | I
® [ © : © GEQDETIC DATA CORNER DATA "OPERATOR CERTIFICATION
| i | NAD 27 GRID = NM EAST NAD 27 GRID — NM EAST 1 hereby certify that the information contained herein is true and complete
Lor ¢4 tor 3 Lor 2 tor 1 e e
| | | SURFACE LOCATION A: FOUND BRASS CAP "1947" I 1 the best of my knowledge and befief, and that this organization either
| | | N 580433.8 - E 4613475 N 574906.7 - E 459843.2
e - — = — - - = ——— - $—-——- B owns a working interest or unleased mineral interest in the land including
LAT: 32.59565514' N B: FOUND BRASS CAP "1947"
| | | LONG: 104.45883887 W N 577582.0 — E 459864.9 | the proposed bottom hole location or has a right to drill this well at this
| I 1
BOTTOM HOLE C: FOUND BRASS CAP "1947" | locarion nt 10 @ co with h 1 or worki
| | \ s pursua @ comiract with an owner of such a mineral or working
\ ; " N 575246.5 — E 461505.4 '\ 580276.9 - E 459887.3
. interest, or to @ voluntary pooling agreement or a compulsory pooling
") | iy R SR D: FOUND BRASS CAP "1947"
] ¢ | ® N S82882.5 — E 459896.7 | order heretofore entered by the division.
| I [ W ’ S
, : | E: FOUND BRASS CAP "1947 10/8/15
N 585504.1 — E 459905.9
| I I Signature - , Date
@ 330" | r: Founp Brass cap 1947] Kanicia Castillo
i _330_. S -—, _____ . N 585511.7 — E 4625484 | o
. . ! G: FOUND BRASS CAP "1947" X
I N 5855208 - E 4651909 | kcastillo@concho.com
| :
TR e H: FOUND BRASS CAP "1ga7"| Email Address
1460 -’-/—170 ; N 582874.9 — E 465184.7
© T = l [0) I: FOUND BRASS CAP "1947° "SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION
’ -
. = . 330 : N3R0L20:0 = R AN 1 hereby certify that the well location shown on this
N . B .
I & = | JN :7[)7”5'%‘8? 555%5'1791457 plat was plotted from field notes of actual surveys
- 3 [ o
| 1_ S o K i o o K: CALCULATED CORNER made by me or under my supervision, and that the
o . N 574 - E 465164.4
o . . [ Sk el St same is true and correct to the best of my belief.
mls I | L: FOUND BRASS CAP "1947"
I & . I N 5749225 - E 462503.3 8-5-2015 /—“\
e ' [©) M: FOUND BRASS CAP "1947"| Dateof Survey * H
& |
_____ 1&---g-----1---- N 580253.1 - E 462532.6 3
< | Signature and Seal of
L " | 1: CALCULATED POINT
w0 - | N 5815728 - E 4612143
K
I :s . I 2: CALCULATED POINT
> v | N 581565.9 ~ E 462536.5
e - - - - - ™ — - -— - e - - an e -
L r = 3: CALCULATED POINT
I th I N 5743146 - E 4611733 | 19680
o |
u B. H [ Centificate Number
1660’ 733 |
® ©) ] ®
RRC = Firm No.: TX 10193838 NM 4655451 - Job No.: LS51508437



District |

1625 N. French Dr, Hobbs, NM 88240
Phone: (575) 393-6161 Fax: (575) 3930720
District 1

811 S. First St, Artesia, NM 88210

Phone: (575) 748-1283 Fax: (575) 748-9720

District 11l

1000 Rio Brazos Road, Aztec, NM 87410
Phone: (505) 334-6178 Fax: (505) 334-6170
District IV

1220 S. St. Francis Dr., Santa Fe, NM 87505
Phone: (505) 476-3460 Fax: (505) 476-3462

Energy, Minerals & Natural Resources Department

State of New Mexico

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION
1220 South St. Francis Dr.
Santa Fe, NM 87505

Form C-102
Revised August 1, 2011

Submit one copy to appropriate
District Office

[0 AMENDED REPORT

WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

1 APl Number 2Pool Code 3 Pool Name
30-015-43397 97565 N. Seven Rivers;Glorieta-Yeso
4Property Code 5 Property Name 6 Well Number
308178 GRAVE DIGGER STATE COM 8H
7OGRID NO. 8 Operator Name 9Elevation
229137 COG OPERATING, LLC 3387’
"*Surface Location
UL or lot no. Section Township Range Lot Idn Feet from the North/South line Feet From the East/West line County
N 2 20S | 25E 170 SOUTH 1610 WEST EDDY
" Bottom Hole Location If Different From Surface
UL or lot no. Section Township Range Lot Idn Feet from the North/South line Feet from the EastWest line County
3 2 20S | 25E 330 NORTH 1550 WEST EDDY
12 Dedicated Acres 13 Joint or Infill 14 Consolidation Code 15 Order No.
160.32

No allowable will be assigned to this completion until all interest have been consolidated or a non-standard unit has been approved by the division.
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[
SL

NAD 27 GRID - NM EAST

SURFACE LOCATION
N 5B0432.6 — E 461497.8

LAT: 32.59565230° N
LONG: 104.45835101° W

BOTTOM HOLE
N 585178.7 — E 461454.4

LAT: 32.60869843 N
LONG: 104.45851006" W

R _DAT,
NAD 27 GRID — NM EAST

A: FOUND BRASS CAP "1947"

1 hereby certify that the information contained herein is true and complete

T
Lor 2 Lor 1 ®
40.09 AC. | 40.13 AC.
(40.06 GLO) J (40.09 GLO)

to the best of my knowledge and belief. and that this organization either
owns a working interest or unleaxed mineral interest in the land including
the proposed bottom hole location or has a right to drill this well at this
location pursuant to a contract with an owner of such a mineral or working
interest, or to a voluntary pooling agreement or a compulsory pooling

| order heretofore entered by the division

"OPERATOR CERTIFICATION

Y\_/C/

10/8/15

Signature

Date

Kanicia Castillo

Printed Name

kcastillo@concho.com

N 580276.9 — E 459887.3 E-mail Address
B: FOUND BRASS CAP "1947" __ _®_
N 582882.5 - E 459896.7 *SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION
C: FOUND BRASS CAP "1947" 1 hereby certify that the well location shown on this
N 585504.1 — £ 459905.9 plat was plotted from field notes of actual surveys
DN Fé’ﬂ%’gﬁ ‘?;?AESEC:’; 2;L9;Z made by me or under my supervision, and that the
same is true and correct to the best of my belief.
E: FOUND BRASS CAP "1947"
N 585520.8 — E 465190.9 8_28_2015 /—\
F: FOUND BRASS CAP "1947" Date of Survey ol
R p— N 5828749 - E 465184.7 —_——
Signature and Seal of
G: FOUND BRASS CAP "1947"
N 5B0229.1 - E 465177.8
H: FOUND BRASS CAP "1947"
N 580253.1 - E 462532.6
1: CALCULATED POINT
N 5802650 - E 461209.9 19680
Certificate Number
2: CALCULATED POINT
® N 5855079 - E 461227.1 ©
TX 10193838 NM 4655451 - Job No.: [S51508493



£ CONCHO

October 16, 2015

Engineering and Geological Services Bureau
Oil Conservation Division

1220 South St. Francis Dr.

Santa Fe, NM 87505

Attn: Michael A. McMillan

RE:  Surface Comingling — Bone Yard 11 Fee #12H CTB
Section 11, T20S, R25E

Eddy County, New Mexico
Dear Mr. McMillan:

This letter is in reference to COG Operating LLC’s surface comingling application for the subject
tank battery. The Bone Yard 11 Fee Well No. 11H (API unassigned), the
Bone Yard 11 Fee No. 12H (API No. 30-015-43305) and the Grave Digger
State Com No. 8H (APINo.30-015-43397) have diverse ownership from each other.

If you have any questions, please do not hesitate to contact the undersigned at 432-685-4354 or
sdirks@concho.com.

Yours Truly,

COG Operating LLC

uart A. Dirks, CPL
Senior Landman

One Concho Center | 600 West illinois Avenue | Midland, Texas 79701 | P 432.683.7443 | F 432.683,7441



LEGAL NOTICE

COG Operating, LLC is applying to surface commingle three oil wells to a cen-
tral tank battery in Eddy County, New Mexico. The central tank battery is
located at the Bone Yard 11 Fee 12H well. The three wells, details, and loca-
tions are the following:

Bone Yard 11 Fee #11H, located in the southwest quarter of section 11, T20S,
R25E, Unit M, 10'FSL & 130'FWL,

Bone Yard 11 Fee #12H, located in the southwest quarter of section 2, T208S,
R25E, Unit N, 170'FSL & 1460'FWL.

Grave Digger State Com #8H, located in the southwest quarter of section 2,
T208, R25E, Unit N, 170'FSL & 1610'FWL.

Interested parties must file objections or requests for hearing with the New
Mexico Oil Conservation Division, 1220 South Saint Francis Dr., Santa Fe, NM
87505 within 20 days. Additional information can be obtained by contacting
Kanicia Castillo, COG Operating LLC, One Concho Center, 600 W llfinois Ave,
Midland, TX 79701. Phone number is 432-685-4332,

Published in the Artesia Daily Press, Artesia, N.M., Oct. 18, 2015 Legal No.
236886.



10/15/2015 |Notice and Request for Surface Commingle, C107-8, Tank Bty Diagram Bone Yard 11 Fee 12H CTB [Albert "Al" Walfington, heir apparent to Albert C. Wolfington, 5368 TX Bwy 37N, Clarksville, TX 75426, | GC: 91 7199 9991 7035 2749 0506
18/15/2015 |Notice and Request for Surface Commingle, C107-B, Tank Bty Diagram Bone Yard 11 Fee 12H CTB |APACHE CORPORATIONATTN: MR. CHRIS LANNINGI03 VETERANS AIRPARK LN., STE 600MIDLAND, TX 79705 GC: 91 7199 999] 7035 2749 0490
10/15/2015 [Notice and Request for Surface C le, C187-B, Tank Bty Diagram Bone Yard 11 Fee 12H CTB B&G RoyaltiesAttn: Mr. William J. McCawP.O. Box 376Artesia, NM 88211] GC: 91 7199 9991 7035 2749 0483
10/15/2015 [Notice and Request for Surface Commingle, C107-B, Tank Bty Diagram Bone Yard 11 Fee 12H O78 Bonnie £. Benson 5619 Charlotte Street Kansas City, MO 64110] GC: 91 72199 $991 7035 2749 0476
10/15/2015 |Nntice and Reguest for Surface Commingle, C107-B, Tank Bty Diagram Bone Yard 11 Fee 12H CTB < MARK WHEELER 24 SMITH ROAD SUITE 405MI0LAND TX 79705-0000| GC: 91 7199 9991 7035 2749 0469
10/15/2015 | Notice and Request for Surface Commingle, C107-B, Tank Bty Diagram Bone Yard 11 Fee 12H CTB Carolyn Ann Lewis2139 N. Fairview StreetSanta Ana, CA 92706 | GC: 91 /199 9991 7035 2749 0452
10/15/2015 |Notice and Request for Surface C: le, C107-B, Tank Bty Diagram Bone Yard 11 Fee 12H CTB Casey Hollis 2016 Stanford Drive Gainesville, TX 76240| GC: 91 7199 9991 7035 2749 0445
10/15/2015 _|Notice and Request far Surface G le, C207-B, Tank Bty Diagram Bone Yard 11 Fee 12H CTB __ |Catherine Anne Connally c/o Cecilia Galloway 10306 Eaton Place, Ste. 130Faicfax, VA 22030-2201 | GC: 91 7199 9991 7035 2745 0438
10/15/2015 _|Notice and far Surface G ingle, C107-8, Tank Bty Diagram Bone Yard 11 Fee 12H CTB  [Charles Louis Ray4141 Honzon North Pkwy Unit 915 Dallas, TX 75287 GC: 91 7199 9991 7035 2749 0421
10/15/2015 _ |Notice and R for Surface Ci le, C107-B, Tank Bty Diagram Bone Yard 11 Fee 12H CTB Charles M. Thompson ?.0. Box 777 Pierre, SO 57501 | GC: 91 7199 999 7035 2745 0414
10/15/2015 |Notice and R for Surface C ingle, C107-B, Tank Bty Diagram Bone Yard 11 Fee 12H CTB Cheryl Ann CurrierP.O. Box 1813 Artesia, NM 88211-1813 | GC: 91 7199 9991 7035 2749 0407
10/15/2015 _[Notice and fac Surface Ca inghe, C207-8, Tank Bty Diagram Bante Yard 11 Fee 12R T8 CHISAS LTD 6§70 DONA ANA ROAD SW DEMING N 88030 | GC: 91 7189 9991 7035 2749 0391
10/15/2015 |Notice and Request for Surface Ci i €107-B, Tank Bty Diagram Bone Yard 11 fee 12H CTB Christie Lynn London 6116 Hanson Road Amarillo TX 79106 | GC: 91 7199 9921 7035 2749 0384
10/15/2015 |Notice and R for Surface C le, C107-8, Tank Bty Diagram Bone Yard 11 fFee 12H CT8 Christopher Robert Ray 929 Pleasant Drive Mesquite, TX 75150 | GC: 91 7199 9991 7035 2749 0377
10/15/2015 _|Natice and R for Surface C C107-8, Tank Bty Diagram Bone Yard 11 Fee 12H CTB COMMISSIONER OF PUBLIC LANDS PQ BOX 23C85ANTA € NM 87501| GC: 51 7159 9931 7035 2749 0360
10/15/2015 _[Notice and R for Surface C €107-8, Tank Bty Diagram Bone Yard 11 Fee 12H CTB  {CONNACHT, LLC 9575 KATY FREEWAY STE 440 HOUSTON TX 77024-0000 | GC: 91 7199 9991 7035 2749 0353
10/15/2015 |Notice and Request for Surface Ci ingle, C107-B, Tank Bty Diagram Bene Yard 11 Fee 12H CT8 Constance D, Cannelly, Trustee of the Constance D. Connelly 2015 Rev Trust, did 3/6/15, 1014 Whispering Oak Court Arlington, Texas 76012-2803| GC: 91 7199 9991 7035 2749 0346
10/15/2015 |Notice and Request for Surface C ingle, C107-B, Tank Bty Diagram Bone Yard 11 Fee 12H CT& Corby Dean Brown 3219 Silverleaf Drive Pensacola, FL 32504 | GC: 91 7199 9991 7035 2745 0339
10/15/2015 |Notice and Request for Surface C ingle, C107-8, Tank Bty Diagram Bone Yard 11 Fee 12H CT8 __ |Corey Hollis 7077 Michael Road Sanger, TX 76266 | GC: 91 7199 9991 7035 2749 0322
10/15/2015 _[Notice and Reguest for Surface C le, C107-8, Tank &ty Diagram Bone Yard 11 Fee 12H CT8  |CROSS BORDER RESOURCES INC 2515 MCKINNEY AVE, STE S00DALLAS TX 75201 | GC: 91 7199 9991 7035 2749 0315
10/15/2015 |Notice and Request for Surface C ingle, C107-8, Tank Bty Diagram Bone Yard 11 Fee 12H CT8 |02 RESQOURCES, LLC & D2 ROYALTIES, LLC PO BOX 10187 MIDLAND X 7$702-0000 | GC: $1 7199 9951 7035 2749 0308
10/15/2015 |Notice and Request for Surface Commingle, C107-8, Tank Bty Diagram Bone Yard 11 Fee 12H CT8  |Dan Cody Keefe 2798 Paw Print Way Castle Rack, CO 80109 | GC: 91 7199 9991 7035 2749 0292 .
10/15/2015 |Notice and Request for Surface Commingle, C107-B, Tank Bty Diagram Bone Yard 11 Fee 12H CTB Dan Evans Sheehan 9227 flushing Mead Drive NE Albuquerque, NM 87111 | GC: 91 7199 9991 7035 2749 0285
10/15/2015 {Netice and Request for Surface C C107-B, Tank Bty Diagram Bone Yard 11 Fee 12H (T8 Danny Ray Brown 2214 Guadalupe San Angelo, TX 76901 | GC: 91 719$ 9391 7035 2749 0278
Dawid R. Woodson and Loretta M. Woodson, Trustees of the David R. Woodson and Loretta M. Woodson Living Trust dtd 1/4/99
10/15/2015 [Notice and Reguest for Surface Commingle, C107-8, Tank Bty Diagram Bone Yard 11 Fee 12H CT8 20313 NE. 89th Ave Battleground, Washington 98604 | GC: 91 7199 9991 7035 2749 0261
10/15/2015  |Notice and Request for Surface Commungle, C107-B, Tank Bty Diagram Bone Yard 11 Fee 12H CT18 Doda heehan 7043 W. Bel, Drive Littleton CO 80123 | GC: 51 7199 9951 7035 2749 0254
10/15/2015 _{Notice and Request for Surface Commingle, C107-B, Tank Bty Diagram Bone Yard 11 Fee 12H CTB Don Lyle 1287 Silverado Street La Jolla, CA 92037 | GC: 91 7199 9991 7035 2749 0247
10/15/2015 _ |Notice and Request for Surface Commingle, C107-B, Tank Bty Diagram Bone Yard 11 Fee 12H CTB Donna F. Leach 4008 Tracy Street NE Albuguerque, NM 87111 | GC: 91 7199 9991 7035 2749 0230
10/15/2015  |Notice and R, for Surface C ingle, C107-8, Tank Bty Diagram Bone Yard 11 Fee 12H CTB Oouglas Brown 1017 Wilmeth Drive Spearman, TX 79081 | GC: 91 7199 9991 7035 2749 0223
10/15/2015 |Notice and for Surface Ce te, C107-8, Tank Bty Diagram Bone Yard 11 Fee 12H OT8 [Dwain Leach 956 Pepper Tree Lane Fatlbrook, CA 92028 | GC: 91 7199 9991 7035 2749 0216
10/15/2015 INotice and Req for Surface C¢ ingle, C107-6, Tank Bty Diagram Bone Yard 11 Fee 12H OT8 EHW, LLC Attn: Sara W. Sims 101 South Fourth Street Artesia, NM 88210 | GC; 91 7199 9991 7035 2749 0209
10/15/2015 _|Notice and Request for Surface Commingle, C107-B, Tank Bty Diagram Bone Yard 11 Fee 12H CTB Gail Glen 2100 Frances Orive Colleyylle TX 76034 | GC: 91 7199 9991 7035 2749 0193
10/15/2015 _|Notice and Request for Surface Commingle, C107-B, Tank Bty Diagram Bone Yard 11 Fee 12H CTB Gary Tipton 13219 Strada Tuscano NE Albuquerque, NM 87112 | GC: 91 7199 9991 7035 2749 D186
10/15/2015 _|Notice and Request for Surface Commingie, C107-B, Tank Bty Diagram Bone Yard 11 Fee 12H CTB Gerald Thomas Brown 4307 Honey Oaks Orive Taylar Lake Village, TX 77585 | GC: 91 7299 9991 7035 2749 0719
10/15/2015 Notice and Reguest for Surface C ingle, C107-8, Tank Bty Diagram Bone Yard 11 Fee 12H CTB__ JH.F. Investments, LLC Attn: Ed & Catherine D. Henderson 3018 S. High Street Denver, Colorado 80210 | GC: 91 7199 9991 7035 2749 0162
10/15/2015 |Notice and Request for Surface Commingle, C107-8, Tank Bty Diagram Bone Yard 11 Fee 12H CTB Harvey D. Sheehan JI, 19395 288th Avenue Prerre S0 57501 | GC: 91 7199 9991 7035 2749 0155
10/15/2015 _|Notice and Request for Surface Commingle, C107-B, Tank Bty Diagram Bone Yard 11 Fee 12H CTB Heirs or Deviseas of Bennie Thomas Hollis, Dec’d, 1909 Pershing Lutkin, TX 75904 | GC: 91 7199 8991 7035 2749 0148
10/15/2015  |Notice and Request for Surface Commingle, C107-B, Tank Bty Diagram Bone Yard 11 Fee 12H CTB HUNT CIMARRON LP, P O BOX 1592 ROSWELL NM BB202-1592 GC: 91 7199 9991 7036 1873 000S
10/15/2015 [Notice and Request for Surface Commungle, C107-B, Tank Bty Diagram Bone Yard 11 Fee 12H CTB Jack L Lyle 4014 Bond Street Rowlett, TX 75088 | GC: 91 7199 9991 7036 1872 9997
10/15/201% _|Notice and Request for Surface Commingle, C107-8, Tank Bty Diagram Bone Yard 11 Fee 12H CTB Jane Helms Conner 1608 Camden Way Nichals Hills, OK 73116 | GC; 91 7199 9991 7036 1872 9980
10/15/2015 [Notice and Request for Surface Commingle, C107-8, Tank Bty Diagram Bone Yard 11 Fee 12H CTB Janet M. Hanley 5422 Beaver Lodge Drive Kingwood, Texas 77345 ) GC: 91 7139 9991 7036 1872 9973
10/15/2015 |Notice and Request far Surface C: le, C107-8, Tank Bty Diagram Bone Yard 11 Fee 12H CTB JAREED PARTNERS, LTD., P.O. BOX 514S1MIDLAND TX 79710-1450| GC: 917199 9991 7036 1872 9966
10/15/2015 _ |Notice and Request for Surface Commingle, C107-B, Tank Bty Diagram Bone Yard 11 Fee 12H CTB JERRY B ELGER & MONICA ELGER P O BOX 2623 MIDLAND TX 79702 | GC: 91 7199 5991 7036 1872 9959
10/15/2015 [Notice and R for Surface C gle, C107-B, Tunk Bty Diagram Bone Yard 11 Fee 12H CTB Jimmy Lynn London & Jack Dean Landon c/o Jimmy Lynn London 239 Dawn Drive Fritch, TX 79036 GC: 91 7199 9991 7036 1872 9942
10/15/2015  |Notice and for Surface C C107-8, Tank Bty Diagram Bone Yard 11 Fee 12H CTB Jahn Crownover 3213 Andice Path Round Rock, TX 78981 | GC: 91 7199 9991 7036 1872 9935
10/15/2015 _|Notice and for Surface C ingle, C107-8, Tank Bty Diagram Bone Yard 11 Fee 12H CTB  [Joseph Scott Strickler 1810 Key Lane Abilene, TX 79602| GC: 91 7199 9991 7036 1872 9928
10/15/2015  |Natice and for Surface C ingle, C107-B, Tank Bty Diagram Bone Yard 11 Fee 12H CTB Karla Hayslp 3004 S Palm Drive Slidell, LA 70458 | GC: 91 7159 9991 7036 18729911
10/15/2015 )Notice and Request for Surface Commingle, C107-B, Tank Bty Diagram Bone Yard 11 fee 12H CTB Kathie Brown Smith 854 Valley Terrace Road Burleson, TX 76028 E4607) GC: 91 7199 9991 7036 1872 3904 .




10/15/2015

Notice and Request for Surface Commingle, C107-B, Tank Bty Diagram

HBone Yard 11 Fee 12H CT8

KEITH WILLIAMS & CINDY R WILLIAMS 2015 COLEMAN COURT MIDLAND TX 78705 | GC: 91 7199 9991 7036 1872 9898

1071572015 |Notice and Request for Surface C le, C107-B, Tank Bty Diagram Bane Yard 11 Fee 12H CT8 Kevin Scott 2300 Conveyor Drive Burleson, TX 76028 | GC: 91 7199 9991 7036 1872 9881
10/15/2015 |Notice and Request for Surface Commingle, C107-B, Tank Bty Diagram Bene Yard 11 Fee 124 CT8 Kyle Strsckler 2601 Reosdorph #702 Seabrook, TX 77586 GC: 91 7199 9391 7036 1872 9874
1071572015 |Notice and Request for Surtace Commingle, C107-B, Tank Bty Diagram Bane vard 11 Fee 12H CT8 Larry O. Hollis 120 E. Dawn Drive Johnson City, TX 78636 | GC: 91 7199 9591 7036 1872 9867
10/15/2015 |Notice and Request far Surface Commingle, C107-B, Tank Bty Diagram Bone Yard 11 Fee 12H CT8 Laurence David Willard 11020 Mira Vista Place Alhuguerque NM 87123 | GC: 91 7199 5991 7036 1872 9850
10/15/2015 |Notice and Request for Surface Commungle, C107-B, Tank Bty Diagram Bone Yard 11 Fee 12H CT8 Letha Day Parnish Swank $643 SW Hawick Lane lopeka K3 66614 | GC: 91 7199 9991 7036 1872 9843
10/15/2015 INotice and R for Surface C le, C107-B, Tank Bty Diagram Bone Yard 11 Fee 12H CT8 Linda K. Woodson 211 Dunes St. Morro Bay, CA 93442 | GC: 91 7255 9991 7036 1872 9836
10/15/201S |Notice and Request for Surface Commingle, C107-8, Tank Bty Diagram Bone Yard 11 Fee 12H CT8 Linda K. Woodson 211 Dunes St. Morro Bay, California 93442 } GC: 91 7199 9991 7036 1872 9829
10/15/2015 [Notice and Request for Surface Commingle, C107-8, Tank Bty Diagram Bone Yard 11 Fee 12H CT8 Lois Thompson P.O. Box 396 Perre, SO $7501 } GC: 91 7199 9991 7036 1872 9812
10/15/2015 |Naotice and Request for Surface Commingle, C107-8, Tank Bty Diagram Bone Yard 11 Fee 12H CTB Margaret Ann Brown Ricks 7 Antelope Trail Kerrwilte, TX 78028 | GC: 91 7199 9991 7036 1872 9805
10/15/2015 |Natice and Request for Surface C ingle, C107-8, Tank Bty Diagram Bone Yard 11 Fee 12H CTB MARSHALL & WINSTON, INC. P.O. BOX 50880 MIDLAND TX 79710-0880 | GC: 91 7199 9991 7036 1872 9739
10/15/2015 [Notice and for Surface C C107-B, Tank Bty Diagram Bone Yard 11 Fee 12H CTB Mary L. Gore, Trustee of the Mary L. Gore Living Trust Dated May 8, 2003, 12231 Monument Hill Avenue Las Vegas, NV 89138( GC: 91 7159 9991 7036 1872 9782
10/15/2015 |Notice and Req for Surface Ci le, C107-8, Tank Bty Diagram Bone Yard 11 Fee 12H CTB Mary Willis, AKA Mary Martha Tipton Willis 4215 Callicoatte Read Corpus Christi, TX 78410 | GC: 91 7199 9991 7036 1872 9775
10/15/2015 [Notice and Ri for Surface C C107-8, Tank 8ty Diagram Bone Yard 11 Fee 12H CTB Matthew M. Brown c/o Marilyn Wells 3111 Oak Shadow Lane Pensacala, FL 32504 | GC: 91 7199 9991 7036 1872 9768
10/15/2015 |Notice and R for Surface C C107-8, Tank Bty Diagram Bone Yard 11 Fee 12H CTB |MCCOMBS ENERGY LLC 5559 SAN FEUPE STE 1200 HOUSTON TX 77056-2794 | GC: 91 7199 9991 7036 1872 9751
10/15/2015 | Notice and Request for Surface Commingle, C107-8, Tank Bty Diagram Bone Yard 11 Fee 12H CTB  |[MCGONAGILL-LINK FARM TRUST DTD 5/30/2003 MARILYN KAY MCGONAGRL-LINK, TRUSTEE 707 CARPENTERS WAY #35 LAKELAND FL 33809 | GC: 91 7199 9991 7036 1872 9744
10/15/2015 [Notice and Request far Surface Commingle, C107-8, Tank Bty Diagram Bone Yard 11 Fee 12H CTB MICHAEL L & CAND) MCGONAGILL, 2451 HUNTER DRIVE CHANHASSEN MN 55317-0000| GC: 81 7199 9991 7036 1872 9737
10/15/2015 [Notice and Request far Surface Commingle, C107-8, Tank Bty Diagram Bone Yard 11 Fee 12H CTB Miriam C. Monzingo 10709 Shannon Valley Orive Crowley, TX 76036 GC: 91 7199 3991 7036 1872 9720
10/15/2015 |Notice and Request far Surface Commingle, C107-8, Tank Bty Diagram Bone Yard 11 Fee 12H CTB MYJA TRUST, JAMES E GEITGEY, TRUSTEE PO BOX 51451 MIDLAND TX 797106-0000 | GC; 91 7199 9991 7036 1872 9713
10/15/2015 |Notice and Request far Surface Commingle, C107-E, Tank Bty Diagram Bone Yard 11 Fee 12H CTB  [NESTEGG ENERGY CORP, 2308 SIERRA VISTA RD ARTESIA NM 88210-0000 { GC: 91 7199 9991 7036 1872 9706
10/15/2015 |Notice and Request for Surface Commingle, C107-B, Tank Bty Diagram Bone Yard 11 Fee 12H CTB Ocatille Production LLC, Attn: Mr, James E, Haas, 1705 W, I Ave Artesia, NM 88210 | GC: 51 7199 9981 7036 1872 9650
10/15/201S [Notice and Request for Surface Commingle, C107-B, Tank Bty Diagram Bone Yard 11 Fee 12H CTB PARTIN PETROLEUM, PO BOX 41070 HOUSTON TX 77241-1070( GC: 91 7159 9991 7036 1872 9683
10/15/2015 [Notice and Request for Surface Commingle, C107-B, Tank Bty Diagram Bone Yard 11 Fee 12H CT8 Patsy Harnis, 6255 West Northwest Highway Apartment 106 Dallas, TX 75225 | GC: 91 7199 9991 7036 1872 3676
10/15/2015 [Notice and for Surface C le, C107-8, Tank Bty Diagram Bone Yard 11 Fee 12H CTE Peggy Collins 117 Crepe Myrtle Glenn Laurel Park, NC 28739 | GC: 91 7199 9991 7036 1872 9669
10/15/2015 [Notice and for Surface C: le, C107-B, Tank Bty Diagram Bone Yard 11 Fee 12M CTB  [PLAINS PRODUCTION, INC. 1601 SE 19TH STREET EDMOND OK 73013-0000 | GC: 91 7199 9991 7036 1872 9652
10/15/2015 [Notice and for Surface C le, C107-B, Tank Bty Diagram Bone Yard 11 Fee 12H CTB Randy V, Watts PO, Box 2367 Roswell, NM 88202 | GC: 91 7199 9991 7036 1872 9645
10/15/2015 | Notice and R for Surface C le, C107-B, Tank Bty Diagram Bone Yard 11 Fee 12H CTB RAPTOR PARTNERSHIP LTD 7001 GREENSHORES DRIVE AUSTIN TX 78730 | GC: 91 7199 9991 7036 1872 9638
10/15/2018 |Notice and R for Surface C le, C107-B, Tank Bty Diagram Bone Yard 11 Fee 12H CTB Reita D. King 1357 Field: Drive Mount Joy, PA 28302 | GC: 91 7199 9991 7036 1872 9621
10/15/2015 |Notice and for Surface C C107-B, Tank Bty Diagram Bone Yard 13 Fee 1ZH CTB Richard W. Benson 100 SE Sth Street, Apt. 606 Topeka KS 66612 | GC: 91 7195 9991 7036 1872 9614
10/15/2015 [Notice and for Surface Ci C€107-B, Tank Bty Diagram Bone Yard 11 Fee 12H CTB Rick Hollis, aka Ricky Lloyd Hollis 119 Brookshire Avenue Azle, TX 76020 | GC: 91 7199 9991 7036 1872 9607
10/15/2015 {Notice and for Surface C le, C107-B, Tank Bty Diagram Bone Yard 11 Fee 12H CTB Robert Akins 6134 Crane Drive Fort Collins, CO 80528 | GC: 91 7199 9991 7036 1872 9591
10/15/201S {Notice and Req for Surface C le, C107-B, Tank Bty Diagram Bone Yard 11 Fee 12H CTB Robert L Aho & Sharon K. Aho 2941 W. Rome Avenue Anaheim, CA 92804 | GC: 91 7199 9991 7036 1872 9584
10/15/201S |Notice and for Surtace C le, C107-B, Tank Bty Diagram Bone Yard 11 Fee 12H CTB Robert Leonard Holiis 1807 N. OwenNixa, MO 65714 | GC: 91 7199 9991 7036 1872 9577
10/15/2015 |Notice and for Surface Ci C107-B, Tank Bty Diagram Bone Yard 11 Fee 1ZH CTB Rotisa Twombly 5314 Albert Avenue Amarillo, TX 79106 | GC: 91 7199 9991 7036 1872 9560
10/15/2015 |Natice and tor Surface C le, C107-B, Yank Bty Diagram Bone Yard 11 Fee 1ZH CTB Russell L. Holtis 1815 Beech Lane Pampa, TX 79065 | GC: 91 7199 9991 7036 1872 9553
10/15/2015 {Notice and R for Surface C le, C107-B, Yank Bty Diagram Bone Yard 11 Fee 12H CTB Ryan Scott Strickler 10030 Ravello Blvd. Fort Myers, FL 331905 | GC: 91 7199 9991 7036 1872 9546
10/15/2015 {Notice and R for Surface £ C107-B, Tank Bty Diagram Bone Yard 11 Fee 12H CTB Sandra Jean Hollis, aka Sandra fean Vasquez 509 Jason Avenue #3309 Amarillo TX 79107 | GC: 91 7199 9991 7036 1872 9539
10/15/2015 |Notice and R tor Surface C €107-B, Tank Bty Diagram Bone Yard 11 Fee 12H CTB Scheila Hollis P.O. Box 1426 Gainesville, TX 76241 | GC: 91 7199 5991 7036 1872 9522
10/15/2015 |Notice and Req for Surface C le, CL07-B, Tank Bty Diagram Bone Yard 11 Fee 12H CTB Shawn R. Seay, aka Shawn Hollis Golden 167 Private Road 2232 Decatur, TX 76234 | GC: 91 7199 9991 7036 1872 9515
10/15/2015 |Notice and R tor Surface C le, C107-B, Tank Bty Diagram Bone Yard 11 Fee 12H CT8 Shirley Mae Hollis Evans 120 E. Dawn Drive Johnson City, TX 78636 | GC: 91 7199 9991 7035 3277 9504
10/15/2015 |Notice and ftor Surface C le, C107-8, Tank Bty Diagram Bone Yard 11 Fee 12H (T8 SOLIS ENERGY, {LLC PO BOX 51451 MIDLAND TX 79710| GC: 81 7199 9991 7035 3277 9498
10/15/2015 |Notice and R for Surface C le, C107-B, Tank Bty Diagram Bone Yard 11 Fee 12H (T8 Steven R. Willard P.O. Box 1174 Artesia, NM 88211-1174 | GC: 91 7199 991 7035 3277 9481
10/15/2015 [Notice and Req for Surface C le, C107-B, Tank Bty Oiagram Bone Yard 11 Fee 12H CT8 Suzie Bethurum Rumbin 1050 N. Buckner Blvd Dallas, TX 75218 | GC: 91 7199 9991 7035 3277 9474
10/15/2015 |Notice and tor Surface C le, C107-8, Tank Bty Diagram Bone Yard 11 Fee 12H CTB Suzy Crownover True 6201 Chapel Hill 8lvd. #211 Plano TX 75093 | GC: 91 7199 9991 7035 3277 9467
10/15/2015 |Notice and R for Surface C C107-B, Tank Bty Dagram Bone Yard 11 Fee 12H CT8 Tanya Marie Mangum 684 N. Hopper Road Modesto CA 95357 | GC: 91 7199 9991 7035 3277 9450
Tarleton A. Woodson, a/kfa T.A. Woodsan & Sherrill M. Woodson, Trustees of the Tarleton A. Woodson, afkfa T.A. Woodson & Shercill M. Woadson Rev. Trust created 5/6/98 P.O. Box 195
10/15/2015 |Notice and for Surface C ingle, C107-8, Tank Bty Diagram Bone Yard 11 Fee 12H CTB Acton, CA 93510| GC: 91 7199 9991 7035 3277 9443
10/15/2015 |Notice and for Surface C ingle, C107-8, Tank Bty Diagram Bone Yard 11 Fee 12H CTB Teresa Nell Brown-Dreyer 204 Cindy Street S. Keltar, TX 76248 | GC: 91 7199 9991 7035 3277 9436




The Catherine Connolly Revocable Trust UTA dated 12-30-10 ¢/o Ceciha Galloway 10306 Eaton Place, Ste, 130 Fairfax, VA 22030-2201

10/15/2015 |Notice ang R for Surface C le, C107-8, Tank Bty Diagram Bone Yard 11 Fee 124 CT8 | GC: 91 7199 9951 7035 3277 5429

10/15/2015 _|Notice and R for Surtace C le, C107-8, Tank 8ty Diagram Bone Yard 11 Fee 12H CT8 Thomas C. Woodson P.O. Box 120757 Arlington, TX 76012 | GC: 91 7199 9991 7035 3277 9412

10/15/201S |Notice and R for Surface C ingle, C107-8, Tank Bty Diagram Bone Yard 11 Fee 12H CT8 Thomas Wesley Brown P.0O. Box 731 Spearman, TX 79081 | GC: 91 7199 §991 7035 3277 940§

10/15/2015 |Notice and Rq for Surface Ci le, C107-8, Tank Bty Diagram Bone Yard 11 Fee 12H CT8 Tressia Hollis Rawls 101 E. Waco Street #A16 Cleveland, TX 77327 | GC: 91 7199 9991 7035 3277 9399

10/15/2015 |Notice and R for Surface C C107-8, Tank Bty Diagram Bone Yard 11 Fee 12H CT8 Vernon F. Perkins 27 CR 2896 Aztec, NM 87410 | GC: 91 7199 9991 7035 3277 9382

10/15/2015 |Notice and Req for Surface C le, C107-8, Tank Bty Diagram Bone Yard 11 Fee 12H CTB Wesley Wayne Scott 1006 Meadow Oaks Street Azle, TX 76020 | GC: 91 7199 9991 7035 3277 9375

10/15/2015 |Notice and Request for Surface Commingle, C167-8, Tank Bty Diagram Bone Yard 11 Fee 12H CTB Wilda Jean Bethurum 1050 N. Buckner Blvd Dallas, TX 75218 | GC: 91 7199 5991 7035 3277 9368

10/15/2015 |Notiee and {or Surface C le, C107-8B, Tank Bty Diagram Bone Yard 11 Fee 12H CTB William C. White 15 Desert Flower Road Artesia, NM 88210 § GC: 91 7199 §991 7035 3277 9351

10/15/2015 |Notice and for Surface C le, C107-8, Tank Bty Diagram Bone Yard 11 Fee 12H CTB william Clinton Bird 806 N. Cummings Crive, #7 Alvarada, TX 76009 | GC: 91 7199 9991 7035 3277 9344

10/15/2015 [Notice and for Surface C fe, C107-B, Tank Bty Diagram Bone Yard 11 Fee 124 CTB William J. Duncan & Carol 0. Duncan 1414 Crownhill Drive Arlington, Texas 76012 | GC: 91 7199 9991 7035 3277 9337
Wwilliam S. Woodson and Linda Kay Woodson Trustees of the Willilam S. Woodson & Linda Kay Woodson Trust dtd 12/17/99 211 Dunes St. Marra Bay, CA 93442 | GC: 91 7199 9991 7035 3277

10/15/2015 |Notice and Request for Surface Commingle, €107-B, Tank Bty Diagram Bone Yard 11 F2¢ 12H CT8 9320

10/15/2015 |Notice and Req for Surface C le, €107-B, Tank Bty Bone Yard 11 Fee 12H CTS 2ana K. Hollis, aka Zana K. Hollis Carnell 1518 Northwood Street Bolivar, MO 65613-33340 | GC: 91 7199 9991 7035 3277 9313
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* Novamer 10,2015

New Mexnco State Land Ofﬁce
" Oil Gas & Minerals Division .

- 310 0ld Santa Fe Trail- .
- Santa Fe NM 87504-1148

= ---'Cemf'ed Artlc!e Number' 91 71 98 9991 7033 2435 9518

fiRE Reauest for Surface Commmggg |
‘To Whom It Mey Concern A _ .

. Thrs Ietter erI serve as nolrce under Rule 104 F (3) that CoG Operahng LLC has requested adminustratwe
.. approval from the Oil Conservation Division in Santa Fe, NM for Surface Commlngle of product:on from the
- followmg wells to rhe Bone Yard 11 Fee 12H Central Tank Battery:- - : :

‘ ‘;Bone Yard 11 Fee 11H ' ', SRR [ L . Bone Yard 11 Fee 12H

~ .~ Eddy County, NM - :  o¢ . _no.- o Eddy County, NM .
- APl # Pending .0 APl#Pending - i
. - Surface: 10 FSL & 130 FWL R Surface: 170 FSL&14SO FWL E
, Sec11 T208, RZSE UnitM .~ -.SecZ T208, R2SE, Un!tN

Grave Drgger Stale Com BH
-.~Eddy County, NM. .
. APl #:; Pending .
" Surface: 170 FSL & 1610 FWL
o Sec 2, T2OS RZSE Unrt N

. Should you or your company. have any ObjBCIlOﬂ it musl be filed in wrrling wathm twenty (20) days from the
" date of this notice to the New Mexico Oil Conservation Division at the following address: 1220 S St. Francis
- - Drive, Santa Fe, New Mexico 87505. The Dwnsuon Director may approve the Surface Commlngle if no
- . objeclion has-been made within the 20 days after the apptication has. been recewed Please do not hesuate to
. reach us with any quesuons at the phone number glven below. .

- Sincerely,

" Kanicia Castillo ..~
. 4326854332 .
. COG Operating LLC .
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£00 West | linais Avenue
Midland, Texas 73701
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NEW MEXICO STATE LAND OFFICE
OIL GAS AND MINERALS DIVISION
310 OLD SANTA FE TRAIL

SANTA FE, NM 87504-1148
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